DATE
Nov-96
Jan-97
Jun-97

Jul-98
Nov-98
Jan-01
Jan-01
Apr-01
Apr-01
Oct-01
Oct-01
Nov-01
Apr-03
Apr-03
Jan-04
Apr-04
Aug-04
Jan-05
Aug-05
Nov-05
Nov-06
Aug-07
Nov-07
Nov-07
Aug-08
Aug-09
Nov-09
Nov-11
Jan-12
Aug-12
Jan-13
Aug-13
Jan-14
Aug-14
Oct-14
Jan-15

GRANTEE
Medina Lions Club
Alfred Lions Club
Kendall Lions Club
Rochester Host Lions club
Rush Lions Club
Hamlin Lions Club
Rochester Host Lions club
Lions Club of Chili
Wellsville Lions Club
Medina Lions Club
Churchville Lions Club
Gates Lions Club
Webster Lions club
Churchville Lions Club
Avon Lions Club
Batavia Lions Club
Wellsville Lions Club
Kendall Lions Club
Hamlin Lions Club
Webster Lions club
Dansville Lions Club
Medina Lions Club
Bridgeport Lions
Downtown Rochester Lions
Downtown Rochester Lions
Batavia Lions Club
Walworth Lions Club
Kendall Lions Club
Gates Lions Club
Brockport Lions Club
Greece Ridge Lions Club
Gates Lions Club
Dansville Lions Club
District E-1
Gates Lions Club
Greece Ridge Lions Club

DESCRIPTION
Beautify a Lions Park
purchase motorized wheel chair
Supplies for new medical facility for town
Medical arts center
Rainbow CCTV
Back Stop for Park
Vision Van Services
Purchase play ground equipment for town park
Construction for building and ice rink Allegany County Rec.
prostetic leg
Fire Dept Jaws of Life
Hope Hall Project
Books for tape library
Help Father of a young family get a double lung transplant
Storage building for medical equip.
Rehab. For stroke victim
Diabetes Center Jones Memorial Hospital
Habitat for Humanity
Rec. Field club, Restroom, Concession stand and storage Fac
Books of tape library
ICU unit for local hospital
Digital Camera for eye Screening
Vision Screener
Girls club program
Provide bus service for 400 children
TV Reader, CTV
Senior center (tables and Chairs)
Kendall Fire department ambulance replacement
Provide technology training to Blind & visually impaired
Computer/monitor text magnifier
Book kits for visually impaired
Logimen central software for blind and visually impaaired
Childrens programs at local library
Spot vision camera
Touch screen computer
Building for Medical Loan Closet

Total cost 9,000
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AMOUNT
1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
4,500.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,400.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,827.00

600.00
750.00
1,500.00
1,930.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
500.00
2,500.00
1,060.00
5,000.00
3,280.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
105,847.00



