DATE	GRANTEE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Nov-96	Medina Lions Club	Beautify a Lions Park	\$ 1,000.00
Jan-97	Alfred Lions Club	purchase motorized wheel chair	\$ 2,500.00
Jun-97	Kendall Lions Club	Supplies for new medical facility for town	\$ 5,000.00
Jul-98	Rochester Host Lions club	Medical arts center	\$ 5,000.00
Nov-98	Rush Lions Club	Rainbow CCTV	\$ 1,000.00
Jan-01	Hamlin Lions Club	Back Stop for Park	\$ 2,500.00
Jan-01	Rochester Host Lions club	Vision Van Services	\$ 5,000.00
Apr-01	Lions Club of Chili	Purchase play ground equipment for town park	\$ 4,500.00
Apr-01	Wellsville Lions Club	Construction for building and ice rink Allegany County Rec.	\$ 5,000.00
Oct-01	Medina Lions Club	prostetic leg	\$ 1,000.00
Oct-01	Churchville Lions Club	Fire Dept Jaws of Life	\$ 1,500.00
Nov-01	Gates Lions Club	Hope Hall Project	\$ 1,400.00
Apr-03	Webster Lions club	Books for tape library	\$ 1,500.00
Apr-03	Churchville Lions Club	Help Father of a young family get a double lung transplant	\$ 5,000.00
Jan-04	Avon Lions Club	Storage building for medical equip.	\$ 5,000.00
Apr-04	Batavia Lions Club	Rehab. For stroke victim	\$ 3,000.00
Aug-04	Wellsville Lions Club	Diabetes Center Jones Memorial Hospital	\$ 5,000.00
Jan-05	Kendall Lions Club	Habitat for Humanity	\$ 2,000.00
Aug-05	Hamlin Lions Club	Rec. Field club, Restroom, Concession stand and storage Fac	\$ 3,000.00
Nov-05	Webster Lions club	Books of tape library	\$ 1,500.00
Nov-06	Dansville Lions Club	ICU unit for local hospital	\$ 5,000.00
Aug-07	Medina Lions Club	Digital Camera for eye Screening Total cost 9,000	\$ 2,500.00
Nov-07	Bridgeport Lions	Vision Screener	\$ 1,827.00
Nov-07	Downtown Rochester Lions	Girls club program	\$ 600.00
Aug-08	Downtown Rochester Lions	Provide bus service for 400 children	\$ 750.00
Aug-09	Batavia Lions Club	TV Reader, CTV	\$ 1,500.00
Nov-09	Walworth Lions Club	Senior center (tables and Chairs)	\$ 1,930.00
Nov-11	Kendall Lions Club	Kendall Fire department ambulance replacement	\$ 5,000.00
Jan-12	Gates Lions Club	Provide technology training to Blind & visually impaired	\$ 5,000.00
Aug-12	Brockport Lions Club	Computer/monitor text magnifier	\$ 500.00
Jan-13	Greece Ridge Lions Club	Book kits for visually impaired	\$ 2,500.00
Aug-13	Gates Lions Club	Logimen central software for blind and visually impaaired	\$ 1,060.00
Jan-14	Dansville Lions Club	Childrens programs at local library	\$ 5,000.00
Aug-14	District E-1	Spot vision camera	\$ 3,280.00
Oct-14	Gates Lions Club	Touch screen computer	\$ 5,000.00
Jan-15	Greece Ridge Lions Club	Building for Medical Loan Closet	\$ 3,000.00
			\$ 105,847.00